HICHROM
Chromatography Columns and Supplies
Hichrom Limited
1 The Markham Centre, Station Road
Theale, Reading, Berks, RG7 4PE, UK
Tel: +44 (0)118 930 3660   Fax: +44 (0)118 932 3484
Email: sales@hichrom.co.uk   www.hichrom.co.uk
Catalogue 9

ited
Hichrom
Ordering Information - Hichrom C8 and C18
Microbore (1.0mm i.d.) Columns
Hichrom Phase
Column Dimensions1 (mm) Guard Cartridges2
(For 1.0mm i.d. Columns)50 x 1.0 100 x 1.0 150 x 1.0 250 x 1.0
3.5μm £400 £410 £420 - £110  (5/pk)3
C8 HI-3.5C8-50M HI-3.5C8-100M HI-3.5C8-150M - HI-3.5C8-10CE5
C18 HI-3.5C18-50M HI-3.5C18-100M HI-3.5C18-150M - HI-3.5C18-10CE5
5μm £380 £385 £390 £400 £110 (5/pk)3
C8 HI-5C8-50M HI-5C8-100M HI-5C8-150M HI-5C8-250M HI-5C8-10CE5
C18 HI-5C18-50M HI-5C18-100M HI-5C18-150M HI-5C18-250M HI-5C18-10CE5
Hichrom Phase
Column Dimensions1 (mm) Guard Cartridges2
(For 2.1mm i.d. Columns)50 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1 250 x 2.1
3.5μm £375 £385 £395 - £110  (5/pk)3
C8 HI-3.5C8-50AM HI-3.5C8-100AM HI-3.5C8-150AM - HI-3.5C8-10CM5
C18 HI-3.5C18-50AM HI-3.5C18-100AM HI-3.5C18-150AM - HI-3.5C18-10CM5
5μm £355 £360 £365 £375 £110  (5/pk)3
C8 HI-5C8-50AM HI-5C8-100AM HI-5C8-150AM HI-5C8-250AM HI-5C8-10CM5
C18 HI-5C18-50AM HI-5C18-100AM HI-5C18-150AM HI-5C18-250AM HI-5C18-10CM5
Microbore (2.1mm i.d.) Columns
Medium Bore (3.2mm i.d.) Columns
Hichrom Phase
Column Dimensions1 (mm) Guard Cartridges2
(For 3.2mm i.d. Columns)50 x 3.2 100 x 3.2 150 x 3.2 250 x 3.2
3.5μm £350 £360 £370 - £110  (5/pk)3
C8 HI-3.5C8-50AS HI-3.5C8-100AS HI-3.5C8-150AS - HI-3.5C8-10C5
C18 HI-3.5C18-50AS HI-3.5C18-100AS HI-3.5C18-150AS - HI-3.5C18-10C5
5μm £330 £335 £340 £350 £110  (5/pk)3
C8 HI-5C8-50AS HI-5C8-100AS HI-5C8-150AS HI-5C8-250AS HI-5C8-10C5
C18 HI-5C18-50AS HI-5C18-100AS HI-5C18-150AS HI-5C18-250AS HI-5C18-10C5
Analytical (4.0mm i.d.) Columns
Analytical (4.6mm i.d.) Columns
Semi-Preparative (7.75mm i.d.) Columns
Hichrom Phase
Column Dimensions1 (mm) Guard Cartridges2
(For 4.0mm i.d. Columns)50 x 4.0 100 x 4.0 150 x 4.0 250 x 4.0
3.5μm £350 £360 £370 - £110  (5/pk)3
C8 HI-3.5C8-50AF HI-3.5C8-100AF HI-3.5C8-150AF - HI-3.5C8-10C5
C18 HI-3.5C18-50AF HI-3.5C18-100AF HI-3.5C18-150AF - HI-3.5C18-10C5
5μm £330 £335 £340 £350 £110  (5/pk)3
C8 HI-5C8-50AF HI-5C8-100AF HI-5C8-150AF HI-5C8-250AF HI-5C8-10C5
C18 HI-5C18-50AF HI-5C18-100AF HI-5C18-150AF HI-5C18-250AF HI-5C18-10C5
Hichrom Phase
Column Dimensions1 (mm) Guard Cartridges2
(For 4.6mm i.d. Columns)50 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6
3.5μm £350 £360 £370 - £110  (5/pk)3
C8 HI-3.5C8-50A HI-3.5C8-100A HI-3.5C8-150A - HI-3.5C8-10C5
C18 HI-3.5C18-50A HI-3.5C18-100A HI-3.5C18-150A - HI-3.5C18-10C5
5μm £330 £335 £340 £350 £110  (5/pk)3
C8 HI-5C8-50A HI-5C8-100A HI-5C8-150A HI-5C8-250A HI-5C8-10C5
C18 HI-5C18-50A HI-5C18-100A HI-5C18-150A HI-5C18-250A HI-5C18-10C5
Hichrom Phase
Column Dimensions1 (mm) Guard Cartridges4
(For 7.75mm i.d. Columns)50 x 7.75 100 x 7.75 150 x 7.75 250 x 7.75
5μm £385 £419 £452 £520 £180  (3/pk)
C8 HI-5C8-50SP HI-5C8-100SP HI-5C8-150SP HI-5C8-250SP HI-5C8-10CP3
C18 HI-5C18-50SP HI-5C18-100SP HI-5C18-150SP HI-5C18-250SP HI-5C18-10CP3
1 Other column dimensions available – please enquire    3 Starter kits (£145) available – see p. 25

uk
Hichrom
Ordering Information - Hichrom C8 and C18 (continued)
Semi-Preparative (10.0mm i.d.) Columns
Hichrom Phase
Column Dimensions1 (mm) Guard Cartridges2
(For 10.0mm i.d. Columns)50 x 10.0 100 x 10.0 150 x 10.0 250 x 10.0
5μm £494 £546 £606 £726 £180 (3/pk)
C8 HI-5C8-50SP1 HI-5C8-100SP1 HI-5C8-150SP1 HI-5C8-250SP1 HI-5C8-10CP3
C18 HI-5C18-50SP1 HI-5C18-100SP1 HI-5C18-150SP1 HI-5C18-250SP1 HI-5C18-10CP3
Preparative (21.2mm i.d.) Columns
Hichrom Phase
Column Dimensions1 (mm) Guard Cartridges2
(For 21.2mm i.d. Columns)50 x 21.2 100 x 21.2 150 x 21.2 250 x 21.2
5μm £900 £1,088 £1,276 £1,651 £180 (3/pk)
C8 HI-5C8-50P HI-5C8-100P HI-5C8-150P HI-5C8-250P HI-5C8-10CP3
C18 HI-5C18-50P HI-5C18-100P HI-5C18-150P HI-5C18-250P HI-5C18-10CP3
Preparative (30.0mm i.d.) Columns
Hichrom Phase
Column Dimensions1 (mm) Guard Cartridges3
(For 30.0mm i.d. Columns)50 x 30.0 100 x 30.0 150 x 30.0 250 x 30.0
5μm £1,980 £2,381 £2,784 £3,587 £325  (1/pk)
C8 HI-5C8-50P3 HI-5C8-100P3 HI-5C8-150P3 HI-5C8-250P3 HI-5C8-20CP
C18 HI-5C18-50P3 HI-5C18-100P3 HI-5C18-150P3 HI-5C18-250P3 HI-5C18-20CP
1 Other column dimensions available – please enquire   3 Use with free-standing holder HI-183 (£380) and column coupler HI-083 (£26)
2 Use with free-standing holder HI-150 (£129) and column coupler HI-081 (£26)
Please contact Hichrom for current prices. Tel: +44 (0)118 930 3660   Email: sales@hichrom.co.uk